-rs TROIECT NO. <@ - -~

1
3
I |
-
3

U.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management

Washington, DC 20555

mﬁﬂ SF CONTHRACTON (No. strert, county, State ond ZiF Codc) W) [PA AMENDMENT OF SOLICHTTATION NO.
El International, Inc.
PO Box 736 G0 OATLO (SEE ITEM 11)
One Energy Drive
ldaho Falls, 1D 83402 T :gouncnf“”‘orcom,uﬁcnonoﬁn
X  NRC-26-87-420
100, OATED (SLE ITEM 13)
e [Faciuty cooe i a730/87
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES 70 AMENDMENTS OF SOUICITATIONS
LT aonnoet, Lod souier

The sbove numbered tolicitation s mm& as set focth in tiem 14, The hour and date specitied for receipt of Utlers

12nded. L
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment priov 10 the hour and date specified in the solicitation or 83 amended
copies of the amendment. (1) By acknowiledging receint of this amendmen? o0 each cooy of the offer
ence 1o the solicitation and amendment aumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
sire 10 change an offer already submitiad such change may e made by telegram of
this amendment, and « cecpived prior 10 the opening hour and date specified

by one of the following methods

{s) By completing ttems B and 15. and relurning
submitted; or (c) By separaie letter of telegram which includes 2 refer
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE "
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you de:
latier, provided each welegram of letter makes reference 10 the solicitation end
T3 ACCOUMNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) e
o -19-01-03-0 FIN No. B-B7639 $126,000.00 _ .
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/IORDERS,

1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

pecify outhority) THE CHANGL

e AT T T S
ST FORTH N 1T 16 ARE KADC it TG CON-

A THIS CHANGE ORDER (5 1SSUED PURSVUANT TO: (s
TRACT ORDER MO, N ITEM J10A .

e

peying office

6. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONT RACTORDER (5 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADKINIGTRATIVE C HANGES (such as changcs in
appropriction éale. clc.) SET FORTH N ATEN 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR ¢3.103(v)

FIAENT 16 CNTERLD INTO PURSUANT 70 RoTWomTVor:

C. TS SUPPLERMENTAL AGRE

D OTHLR (Spccily type of modification end zul;torlr;l

£ IMPORTANT: Coniractor Mx) not, D
Tgcj'(')cscmr:nor« OF AMENDMENTMODIF ICATION (Ocgunized by UCE section headinge.
is modification is issued to provide incremental funding in the amount of $126,000,00,

Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

is required 10 sign this document and 1e1urn — - . CONIES 10 The Issung oiice.

inciuding solicTiationfcon trac Teutyect maticr where feesiblc.)

Paragraph B.2, Consideration and Obligation, subparagraph ¢, is revised as follows:

"c. The amount presently obligated by the Government ith resp i i
&% 610 08000, " y with respect to this contract 1s

A1l other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of $2,828,628.21, remain the same

Cwcept 2y DIOwGeC Noemin, ol Tremy ang congitions of the gocument eeterenced in Hem S/ 0 V1OA e neretatore Changed, (ematng uactanged ond 1o full fore
O AL (T ype 0F peinit]

ang itet
+ i b S TS ...}l..“.“ TRl A Tl O € Ot anC TG
|

TOR TReAL AT TaTLL O TG Tt 1 (T ywee or posat)
Paul J. fugeworth, Contracting Officer
Vb GO AP P LAY I., Dnt IR I AL u;%?n ' 1/) )/7). sa e Lttt
| e (G - Gl AR 4 fr2/79
PRIPOMID SR e T I TERT S DT : 4 R ; o ,/ ,ll 3 i
3G 195 v P29 PR LAE e (el N

PSP TREDO) A% 2wl
A AR VETITE A | (S TR RS M



